Begin at base — follow guide UPWARD from here.
400 CASH Dots
(CASHD-000400)
SPIN-1 Red
(SPIN-1RD00)
100 CASH Dots
(CASHD-000100)
200 CASH Dots
(CASHD-000200)
50 CASH Dots
(CASHD-000050)
3000 CASH Dots
(CASHD-003000)
CASH-Green Pad
(CASH-GN00)
SPIN-1 Orange
(SPIN-1OE00)
1500 CASH Dots
(CASHD-001500)
CASH-Yellow Pad
(CASH-YW00)
SPIN-1 Silver
(SPIN-1SR00)
800 CASH Dots
(CASHD-000800)
CASH-White Pad
(CASH-WE00)
SPIN-1 Blue
(SPIN-1BE00)
TOOLING RECOMMENDATIONS
[START HERE by choosing letter code to follow.]
Epoxy Terrazzo Restoration A
Marble Restoration B
Cement Terrazzo Restoration B
Concrete Restoration C
Maintenance for Any Surface D
CASH & SPIN-1CASH & SPIN-1
Diamond GuideDiamond Guide
(815) 941-4800
(815) 941-4600 fax
substratetechnology.com
Substrate Technology, Inc.
1384 Bungalow Rd.
Morris, Illinois  60450
CASH Diamond Dots
SPIN-1 Diamond Pads
          CASH Diamond Pads
Key
D
A B
C
Service • Support • Success
Service • Support • Success
[All steps are run with water.]
[Run wet on Scrubber or Buffer]A
B
WET
Terrazzo & Marble
Polishing
Concrete
Polishing
WET
CASH Pads
12-inch / 304mm
CASH3-12" #3
CASH2-12" #2
CASH1-12" #1
13-inch / 330mm
CASH3-13" #3
CASH2-13" #2
CASH1-13" #1
14-inch / 355mm
CASH3-14" #3
CASH2-14" #2
CASH1-14" #1
16-inch / 355mm
CASH3-16" #3
CASH2-16" #2
CASH1-16" #1
17-inch / 432mm
CASH3-17" #3
CASH2-17" #2
CASH1-17" #1
18-inch / 355mm
CASH3-18" #3
CASH2-18" #2
CASH1-18" #1
20-inch / 508mm
CASH3-20" #3
CASH2-20" #2
CASH1-20" #1
21-inch / 533mm
CASH3-21" #3
CASH2-21" #2
CASH1-21" #1
CASH Dots
12-inch / 304mm
CASHD-120050 50 Grit
CASHD-120100 100 Grit
CASHD-120200 200 Grit
CASHD-120400 400 Grit
CASHD-120800 800 Grit
CASHD-121500 1500 Grit
CASHD-123000 3000 Grit
13-inch / 330mm
CASHD-130050 50 Grit
CASHD-130100 100 Grit
CASHD-130200 200 Grit
CASHD-130400 400 Grit
CASHD-130800 800 Grit
CASHD-131500 1500 Grit
CASHD-133000 3000 Grit
14-inch / 355mm
CASHD-140050 50 Grit
CASHD-140100 100 Grit
CASHD-140200 200 Grit
CASHD-140400 400 Grit
CASHD-140800 800 Grit
CASHD-141500 1500 Grit
CASHD-143000 3000 Grit
16-inch / 355mm
CASHD-160050 50 Grit
CASHD-160100 100 Grit
CASHD-160200 200 Grit
CASHD-160400 400 Grit
CASHD-160800 800 Grit
CASHD-161500 1500 Grit
CASHD-163000 3000 Grit
17-inch / 432mm
CASHD-170050 50 Grit
CASHD-170100 100 Grit
CASHD-170200 200 Grit
CASHD-170400 400 Grit
CASHD-170800 800 Grit
CASHD-171500 1500 Grit
CASHD-173000 3000 Grit
18-inch / 355mm
CASHD-180050 50 Grit
CASHD-180100 100 Grit
CASHD-180200 200 Grit
CASHD-180400 400 Grit
CASHD-180800 800 Grit
CASHD-181500 1500 Grit
CASHD-183000 3000 Grit
20-inch / 508mm
CASHD-200050 50 Grit
CASHD-200100 100 Grit
CASHD-200200 200 Grit
CASHD-200400 400 Grit
CASHD-200800 800 Grit
CASHD-201500 1500 Grit
CASHD-203000 3000 Grit
21-inch / 533mm
CASHD-210050 50 Grit
CASHD-210100 100 Grit
CASHD-210200 200 Grit
CASHD-210400 400 Grit
CASHD-210800 800 Grit
CASHD-211500 1500 Grit
CASHD-213000 3000 Grit
CASH Pad Drivers
White Pad Drivers
(Box of 5)
PD12WE 12"/304mm
PD13WE 13"/330mm
PD14WE 14"/355mm
PD16WE 16"/355mm
PD17WE 17"/432mm
PD18WE 18"/355mm
PD20WE 20"/508mm
PD21WE 21"/533mm
Black Rigid Drivers
RD12BK 12"/304mm
RD13BK 13"/330mm
RD14BK 14"/355mm
RD16BK 16"/355mm
RD17BK 17"/432mm
RD18BK 18"/355mm
RD20BK 20"/508mm
RD21BK 21"/533mm
SPIN-1 Pads
21-inch / 533mm
SPIN-1OE21 Orange Grit
SPIN-1SR21 Silver Grit
SPIN-1BE21 Blue Grit
SPIN-1RD21 Red Grit
24-inch / 609mm
SPIN-1OE24 Orange Grit
SPIN-1SR24 Silver Grit
SPIN-1BE24 Blue Grit
SPIN-1RD24 Red Grit
27-inch / 685mm
SPIN-1OE27 Orange Grit
SPIN-1SR27 Silver Grit
SPIN-1BE27 Blue Grit
SPIN-1RD27 Red Grit
Super Buff X
SPIN-1X20 20"/508mm
(special order)
SPIN-1X21 21"/533mm Black
SPIN-1X24 24"/609mm Black
SPIN-1X27 27"/685mm Black
CASH Pads, Dots, and Pad Drivers